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University on Princeton

Infant Childcare

Fee Agreement

Parent Name _________________________________________ Phone Number ___________________
Beginning Date of Service _____________________________

Please indicate the approximate day and time your child will arrive and leave for each day of attendance.
	Child’s Name
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Days Per Week
	One Child
	Two Children

	
	Monthly Tuition Table

	(monthly payment due on the 1st of every month)
	
	

	5
	$ 675
	$ 1250

	4
	$ 625
	$ 1060

	3
	$ 525
	$ 870

	2
	$ 256
	$ 512

	(bi-monthly payment due on the 1st and 15th of every month)
	1st and 15th Payment Table

	5
	$ 337
	$ 625

	4
	$ 312
	$ 530

	3
	$ 262
	$ 435

	2
	$ 128
	$ 256


By choosing to enroll my child (children) in University on Princeton Infant and Toddler Facility, I agree to pay, in advance, tuition according to the tuition schedule in effect at the time of the contract active date. I agree to comply with all payment policies regarding the facilities. I understand that tuition and policies are subject to change, and that I will be notified in the event of policy changes.
I understand my obligation to pay $____________ on a monthly / bi-monthly basis. By paying the full-time rate you will receive 5 free days throughout the year.
I understand this is a legal and binding contract and I am obligated to pay tuition until I terminate services. I understand that I will give two week notice when terminating service and I will be billed according to this contract for the two week period regardless of my child’s (children’s) presence.

** Please provide SF Childcare with a voided check or Visa / Mastercard number for billing purposes.
Parent / Guardian Signature ___________________________________________  Date __________________

Qualified Childcare Provider ___________________________________________  Date __________________
